

NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW (AKTU COLLEGE CODE: 056)

BBDNIIT/2024/04-001/Fee-Structure 2024-25

April 18, 2024

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE FIRST YEAR STUDENTS OF B.TECH. / B.PHARM / MBA & LATERAL ENTRY TO SECOND YEAR IN B.TECH. / B.PHARM. COURSES **[ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25]**

HEADS	B.TECH. (In Rupees)	B.TECH. (LATERAL ENTRY) (in Rs.)	B.PHARM. (In Rupees)	B.PHARM. (In Rupees) (LATERAL ENTRY)	MBA (In Rupees)
Tuition Fee*	97,803.00	97,803.00	90,874.00	90,874.00	96,822.00
Security# (One Time & refundable after completion of the course)	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Admission Fee (One Time)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Insurance (O)	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
Internal Examination Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Student Welfare Fund	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Personality Development Program & Training by Learnovate(O)		5,000.00		******	2,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT	1,06,003.00	1,11,003.00	99,074.00	99,074.00	1,07,522.00

ONLINE FEE SUBMISSION DETAILS BY THE STUDENTS DIRECTLY TO AKTU PORTAL

AKTU FEE (Examination/Enrollment/Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.)	7,500.00	7,500.00
AKTU E-Consortium Fee**	365.00**	365.00**
TOTAL AMOUNT	7,865.00	7,865.00

Scholarship:

- 1. 25% Scholarship (on Tuition Fee) will be given to those students who are willing to take admission in B.Tech ECE/EE/ME/Civil Engg in First Year & Lateral Entry / Second Year onward Scholarship will be applicable as per Institute Norms. For more details visit institute website: www.bbdniit.ac.in
- 2. 25% Scholarship (on Tuition Fee) will be given in MBA Course of BBDNIIT if candidate is UG pass out from the BBDNIIT.

Note:

- *The above mention Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No. 353270/2023/16-1099/1124/20199 Dated 21st July 2023, which is subjected to revision by Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education for the Academic Session 2024-25.
- ** As applicable by AKTU.
- 3. # Alumni Fund amount of Rs 1000/- will be deducted from Security Amount
- It does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform charges.
- If case of payment through NEFT/Demand Draft, in should be drawn in favor of "BABU BANARASI DAS NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY" payable at LUCKNOW.

R. K. Agarwal

Chief Executive Director

Copy for information to:

- Vice-Chancellor, BBD University, Lucknow.
- PS to Hon'ble Chairperson BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Chairperson, BBD Educational Group.
- PS to Hon'ble Vice President BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Vice President, BBD Educational Group. 3.
- Director (Administration & Coordination), BBD Educational Group/ Registrar, BBD University.
- Chief Controller (Finance & Accounts), BBD Educational Group.
- All Directors, BBD Educational Group
- All Deans, BBD University, Lucknow.
- Chief Coordinator (HR), BBD Educational Group.
- All Controller of Examination, BBD Educational Group.
- 10. Dy. Registrar (Affiliation), BBD Educational Group.
- 11. All HOD's BBDNIIT
- 12. All Group Coordinators (B. Tech.-Ist year), BBDNIIT
- Librarian, Central Library, BBDNIIT
 Accounts Section/Scholarship Department, BBD Educational Group.
- 15. Website: www.bbdniit.ac.in



NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW

(AKTU COLLEGE CODE: 056)

BBDNIIT/2024/04-002/Fee-Structure 2024-25

April 18, 2024

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SECOND YEAR STUDENTS (ADMITTED IN 2023-24) OF B.TECH. / B.PHARM / MBA COURSES

[ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25]

HEADS	B.TECH. (In Rupees)	B.PHARM. (In Rupees)	MBA (In Rupees)
Tuition Fee*	97,803.00	90,874.00	96,822.00
Insurance (O)	700.00	700.00	700.00
Internal Examination Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Personality Development Program & Training by Learnovate(O)	5,000.00	******	2,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT	1,04,503.00	92,574.00	1,01,022.00

ONLINE FEE SUBMISSION DETAILS BY THE STU	JDENTS DIRECTLY	TO AKTU PORTAL
AKTU FEE (Examination/Enrollment/Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.)	7,500.00	7,500.00
AKTU E-Consortium Fee**	365.00**	365.00**
TOTAL AMOUNT	7,865.00	7,865.00

Note:

- 1. *The above mention Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No. 353270/2023/16-1099/1124/20199 Dated 21st July 2023
- 2. ** As applicable by AKTU.
- 3. It does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform charges.
- 4. If case of payment through NEFT/Demand Draft, in should be drawn in favor of "BABU BANARASI DAS NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY" payable at LUCKNOW.

R. K. Agarwal

Chief Executive Director

Copy for information to:

1. Vice-Chancellor, BBD University, Lucknow.

- 2. PS to Hon'ble Chairperson BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Chairperson, BBD Educational Group.
- 3. PS to Hon'ble Vice President BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Vice President, BBD Educational Group.
- 4. Director (Administration & Coordination), BBD Educational Group/ Registrar, BBD University.
- 5. Chief Controller (Finance & Accounts), BBD Educational Group.
- 6. All Directors, BBD Educational Group
- 7. All Deans, BBD University, Lucknow.
- Chief Coordinator (HR), BBD Educational Group.
- 9. All Controller of Examination, BBD Educational Group.
- 10. Dy. Registrar (Affiliation), BBD Educational Group.
- 11. All HOD's BBDNIIT
- 12. All Group Coordinators (B. Tech.-Ist year), BBDNIIT
- 13. Librarian, Central Library, BBDNIIT
- 14. Accounts Section/Scholarship Department, BBD Educational Group.
- 15. Website: www.bbdniit.ac.in



NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW (AKTU COLLEGE CODE: 056)

BBDNIIT/2024/04-003/Fee-Structure 2024-25

April 18, 2024

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE THIRD YEAR STUDENTS (ADMITTED IN 2022-23) OF B.TECH. / B.PHARM COURSES

[ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25]

HEADS	B.TECH. (In Rupees)	B.PHARM. (In Rupees)
Tuition Fee*	97,803.00	90,874.00
Insurance (O)	700.00	700.00
Internal Examination Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00
Technical Training by Learnovate(O)	6,000.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT	1,05,503.00	92,574.00

ONLINE FEE SUBMISSION DETAILS BY THE STUDENTS DIRECTLY TO AKTU PORTAL		
AKTU FEE (Examination/Enrollment/Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.)	7,500.00	7,500.00
AKTU E-Consortium Fee**	365.00**	365.00**
TOTAL AMOUNT	7,865.00	7,865.00

Note:

- 1. * The above mention Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No.2185/16-1099/1124/2019 Dated 30 September 2022.
- 2. ** As applicable by AKTU.
- 3. It does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform charges.
- 4. If case of payment through NEFT/Demand Draft, in should be drawn in favor of "BABU BANARASI DAS NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY" payable at LUCKNOW.



R. K. Agarwal

Chief Executive Director

Copy for information to:

- 1. Vice-Chancellor, BBD University, Lucknow.
- 2. PS to Hon'ble Chairperson BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Chairperson, BBD Educational Group.
- 3. PS to Hon'ble Vice President BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Vice President, BBD Educational Group.
- 4. Director (Administration & Coordination), BBD Educational Group/ Registrar, BBD University.
- 5. Chief Controller (Finance & Accounts), BBD Educational Group.
- 6. All Directors, BBD Educational Group
- 7. All Deans, BBD University, Lucknow.
- 8. Chief Coordinator (HR), BBD Educational Group.
- 9. All Controller of Examination, BBD Educational Group.
- 10. Dy. Registrar (Affiliation), BBD Educational Group.
- 11. All HOD's BBDNIIT
- 12. All Group Coordinators (B. Tech.-Ist year), BBDNIIT
- 13. Librarian, Central Library, BBDNIIT
- 14. Accounts Section/Scholarship Department, BBD Educational Group.
- 15. Website: www.bbdniit.ac.in



NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW (AKTU COLLEGE CODE: 056)

BBDNIIT/2024/04-004/Fee-Structure 2024-25

April 18, 2024

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS (ADMITTED IN 2021-22) OF B.TECH. / B.PHARM COURSES

[ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25]

HEADS	B.TECH. (In Rupees)	B.PHARM. (In Rupees)	
Tuition Fee*	97,803.00	90,874.00	
Insurance (O)	700.00	700.00	
Internal Examination Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT	/99,503.00	92,574.00	

ONLINE FEE SUBMISSION DETAILS	BY THE STUDEN	TS DIRECTLY TO AKTU PORTAL
AKTU FEE (Examination/Enrollment/Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.)	7,500.00	7,500.00
AKTU E-Consortium Fee**	365.00**	365.00**
TOTAL AMOUNT	7,865.00	7,865.00

Note:

- 1. * The above mention Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No. 71096/16-1099/1124/2019 Dated 15.06.2021.
- 2. ** As applicable by AKTU.
- 3. It does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform charges.
- 4. If case of payment through NEFT/Demand Draft, in should be drawn in favor of "BABU BANARASI DAS NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY" payable at LUCKNOW.

R. K. Agarwal

Chief Executive Director

Copy for information to:

- 1. Vice-Chancellor, BBD University, Lucknow.
- 2. PS to Hon'ble Chairperson BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Chairperson, BBD Educational Group.
- 3. PS to Hon'ble Vice President BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Vice President, BBD Educational Group.
- 4. Director (Administration & Coordination), BBD Educational Group/ Registrar, BBD University.
- 5. Chief Controller (Finance & Accounts), BBD Educational Group.
- 6. All Directors, BBD Educational Group
- 7. All Deans, BBD University, Lucknow.
- 8. Chief Coordinator (HR), BBD Educational Group.
- 9. All Controller of Examination, BBD Educational Group.
- 10. Dy. Registrar (Affiliation), BBD Educational Group.
- 11. All HOD's BBDNIIT
- 12. All Group Coordinators (B. Tech.-Ist year), BBDNIIT
- 13. Librarian, Central Library, BBDNIIT
- 14. Accounts Section/Scholarship Department, BBD Educational Group.
- 15. Website: www.bbdniit.ac.in